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Avoimet aitakilpailut 
Uudenkaupungin Kenttäkarhut 
07.07.2018 

P9 60m 
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,2 
1)   Niklas Ojanen                    TuUL                      10,03              
2)   Gabriel Raitanen                 UudKK                     10,04              
3)   Iisak Vainio                     UudKK                     10,22              
4)   Veeti Laine                      KalVa                     10,61              

T9 60m 
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,1 
1)   Jasmin Vaskelainen               LaitJy                    10,61              
2)   Mila-Marissa Vaskelainen         LaitJy                    10,62              
3)   Emilia Suominen                  KalVa                     10,83              
4)   Sara Honkakangas                 LaitJy                    11,02              
5)   Villiina Raitanen                UudKK                     12,24              
6)   Aino Tättilä                     KalVa                     12,68              
7)   Kerttu Kordelin                  KalVa                     12,80              

P9 60m aidat 
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,1 
1)   Niklas Ojanen                    TuUL                      13,65              
2)   Veeti Laine                      KalVa                     13,73              
3)   Iisak Vainio                     UudKK                     13,99              
4)   Gabriel Raitanen                 UudKK                     14,07              

T9 60m aidat 
1)   Mila-Marissa Vaskelainen         LaitJy                    14,36              
2)   Sara Honkakangas                 LaitJy                    14,64              
3)   Jasmin Vaskelainen               LaitJy                    15,16              
4)   Emilia Suominen                  KalVa                     15,21              
5)   Emma Tättilä                     KalVa                     20,49              
6)   Villiina Raitanen                UudKK                     22,42              

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,1 
1)   Sara Honkakangas                 LaitJy                    14,64              
2)   Jasmin Vaskelainen               LaitJy                    15,16              
3)   Emma Tättilä                     KalVa                     20,49              

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,2 
1)   Mila-Marissa Vaskelainen         LaitJy                    14,36              
2)   Emilia Suominen                  KalVa                     15,21              
3)   Villiina Raitanen                UudKK                     22,42              
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P11 60m 
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,0 
1)   Riku Naula                       TuUL                      9,83               
2)   Ami Hyvönen                      UudKK                     9,95               
3)   Nikolas Lindén                   LoimLei                   9,97               
4)   Niilo Lännistö                   VehmKi                    9,99               

T11 60m 
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,2 
1)   Matilda Mehto                    NaantLöy                  9,79               
2)   Rosa Karlsson                    TuUL                      10,22              
3)   Iida Lalla                       UudKK                     10,23              
4)   Fanny Ståhlberg                  UudKK                     10,67              
5)   Emma Laine                       UudKK                     10,86              
6)   Ellen Lahtivuo                   VehmKi                    11,15              
7)   Minttu Kordelin                  KalVa                     11,77              

P11 60m aidat 
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,1 
1)   Niilo Lännistö                   VehmKi                    11,99              
2)   Ami Hyvönen                      UudKK                     12,34              

T11 60m aidat 
1)   Matilda Mehto                    NaantLöy                  11,32              
2)   Juliana Hartikainen              TuUL                      11,53              
3)   Rosa Karlsson                    TuUL                      12,47              
4)   Iida Lalla                       UudKK                     14,05              
5)   Minttu Kordelin                  KalVa                     14,77              
6)   Ellen Lahtivuo                   VehmKi                    14,78              
     Elle Kariniemi                   LauttLu                   DNS                
     Julia Mäntysalo                  LaitJy                    DNS                

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,1 
1)   Matilda Mehto                    NaantLöy                  11,32              
2)   Juliana Hartikainen              TuUL                      11,53              
3)   Ellen Lahtivuo                   VehmKi                    14,78              
     Elle Kariniemi                   LauttLu                   DNS                

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,4 
1)   Rosa Karlsson                    TuUL                      12,47              
2)   Iida Lalla                       UudKK                     14,05              
3)   Minttu Kordelin                  KalVa                     14,77              
     Julia Mäntysalo                  LaitJy                    DNS                
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P13 60m 

T13 60m 
1)   Aino Karsila                     UudKK                     8,96               
2)   Emmi Tiljander                   NaantLöy                  9,05               
3)   Minea Lindén                     LoimLei                   9,13               
4)   Olivia Kärki                     LauttLu                   9,14               
5)   Rania Toivonen                   UudKK                     9,17               
6)   Salla Mäkipere                   LiedPa                    9,41               
7)   Aada Vuoriaho                    LaitJy                    9,66               
8)   Melissa Palmroth                 LaitJy                    9,72               
9)   Kiia Ihanmäki                    LaitJy                    10,13              
     Viola Hintikka                   UudKK                     DNS                

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +0,2 
1)   Minea Lindén                     LoimLei                   9,13               
2)   Olivia Kärki                     LauttLu                   9,14               
3)   Salla Mäkipere                   LiedPa                    9,41               
4)   Aada Vuoriaho                    LaitJy                    9,66               
5)   Kiia Ihanmäki                    LaitJy                    10,13              

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +0,3 
1)   Aino Karsila                     UudKK                     8,96               
2)   Emmi Tiljander                   NaantLöy                  9,05               
3)   Rania Toivonen                   UudKK                     9,17               
4)   Melissa Palmroth                 LaitJy                    9,72               
     Viola Hintikka                   UudKK                     DNS                

P13 200m 
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,2 
1)   Nikolas Lindén                   LoimLei                   33,99              

T13 200m 
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,2 
1)   Mea Toivonen                     UudKK                     29,32              
2)   Aino Karsila                     UudKK                     29,85              
3)   Rania Toivonen                   UudKK                     30,64              
4)   Melissa Palmroth                 LaitJy                    32,19              
5)   Aada Vuoriaho                    LaitJy                    32,30              
     Olivia Kärki                     LauttLu                   DNS                
     Viola Hintikka                   UudKK                     DNS                

P13 60m aidat 

T13 60m aidat 
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Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,1 
1)   Mea Toivonen                     UudKK                     9,95               
2)   Camilla Silen                    TuUL                      10,35              
3)   Emmi Tiljander                   NaantLöy                  10,83              
4)   Rania Toivonen                   UudKK                     11,07              
5)   Salla Mäkipere                   LiedPa                    11,21              
6)   Aada Vuoriaho                    LaitJy                    11,39              
7)   Vilma Rönnemaa                   LiedPa                    11,42              
8)   Kiia Ihanmäki                    LaitJy                    11,66              

P13 200m aidat 

T13 200m aidat 
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,1 
1)   Verna Vuorela                    LaitJy                    32,29              
2)   Mea Toivonen                     UudKK                     34,51              
3)   Camilla Silen                    TuUL                      34,88              
4)   Olivia Kärki                     LauttLu                   37,04              
5)   Vilma Rönnemaa                   LiedPa                    37,48              
6)   Rania Toivonen                   UudKK                     40,30              

P15 100m 
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,6 
1)   Rami Eura                        NousSu                    12,56              

T15 100m 
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,6 
1)   Pinja Naula                      TuUL                      13,31              
2)   Julia Saarinen                   UudKK                     13,83              
3)   Ilona Lampila                    VammsVoi                  14,48              
4)   Iida Pohjalainen                 UudKK                     14,62              
5)   Aino Salmi                       EsboIF                    14,79              

P15 300m 
Loppukilpailu 
1)   Rami Eura                        NousSu                    41,46              
2)   Jermu Vihmakoski                 TuUL                      41,84              

T15 300m 
Loppukilpailu 
1)   Kaisa Äijälä                     NousSu                    44,73              
2)   Julia Saarinen                   UudKK                     45,01              
3)   Ilona Lampila                    VammsVoi                  46,38              
4)   Minea Lindén                     LoimLei                   48,81              
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T15 80m aidat 
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,0 
1)   Viveka Loukola                   RaisKu                    12,23              
2)   Ilana Onnela                     NaantLöy                  12,61              
3)   Kaisa Äijälä                     NousSu                    13,53              
4)   Aino Salmi                       EsboIF                    15,20              

P15 100m aidat 
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,0 
1)   Jermu Vihmakoski                 TuUL                      15,68              

P15 300m aidat 

T15 300m aidat 
Loppukilpailu 
1)   Viveka Loukola                   RaisKu                    46,15              
2)   Ilana Onnela                     NaantLöy                  47,30              
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